DRILLING SYSTEMS 81
8
DRILLING
Systems
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au DRILLING  SYSTEMS 8382
DRILLING
Systems
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Hang Pack
45X065160 6.5 100 160 1 221761
45X08160 8 100 160 1 221778
45X10160 10 100 160 1 221785
45X12160 12 100 160 1 221792
45X16210 16 150 210 1 221808
PRODUCT CODE Ø (mm) DRILLING DEPTH (mm) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) QTY BARCODE*
XTREME HAMMER DRILL: Quad Carbide Tip — SDS Plus Shank
SANDBLASTED
TOOL STEEL
SUITABLE FOR DRILLING INTO CONCRETE WITH RE-INFORCED BARS.
• Excellent performance drilling into concrete
• Accurate hole drilling
• Easy dust removal
• Fast drilling
• Drills through mild steel up to 16mm (i.e rebar in concrete)
• SDS Plus - fits most tools
 EXTREME HAMMER DRILL application & use
Hang Pack
45U04110 4 50 110 1 223901
45U05110 5 50 110 1 103425
45U05160 5 100 160 1 103432
45U055110 5.5 50 110 1 204559
45U055160 5.5 100 160 1 204566
45U06110 6 50 110 1 103449
45U06160 6 100 160 1 103456
45U06210 6 150 210 1 204573
45U065110 6.5 50 110 1 103463
45U065160 6.5 100 160 1 103470
45U065210 6.5 150 210 1 204580
PRODUCT CODE Ø (mm)
DRILLING DEPTH
(mm)
OVERALL LENGTH
(MM)
QTY BARCODE*
ULTRA HAMMER DRILL: Quad Carbide Tip — SDS Plus Shank
SANDBLASTED
TOOL STEEL
SUITABLE FOR DRILLING INTO CONCRETE.
• Quad Carbide Tip for maximum drilling performance
• Drills through concrete in one simple process
• Minimal drilling dust created from heavy duty flute
• 4 cutter head prevents seizing when drilling through reinforced steel
• Superior core strength prevents drilling vibration
• Maximum drill force for torsion control
• SDS Plus shank
 ULTRA HAMMER DRILL application & use
Hang Pack
45M12340 12 200 340 1 046968
45M12540 12 400 540 1 046975
45M14340 14 200 340 1 046982
45M14540 14 400 540 1 046999
Hang Pack
45MFC 20 250 1 026014
Hang Pack
45MFP Bull Point 250 1 026021
45M16340 16 200 340 1 047002
45M16540 16 400 540 1 047019
45M18340 18 200 340 1 047026
45M18540 18 400 540 1 047071
45M20370 20 250 370 1 047088
45M20520 20 400 520 1 047095
45M22370 22 250 370 1 047101
45M22520 22 400 520 1 047118
45M24320 24 250 320 1 047125
45M25370 25 250 370 1 047132
45M25520 25 400 520 1 047149
45M28370 28 250 370 1 047156
45M28570 28 400 570 1 047163
45M30370 30 250 370 1 047170
45M30570 30 400 570 1 047187
45M32370 32 250 370 1 047194
45M32570 32 400 570 1 047200
45M35370 35 250 370 1 047217
45M35570 35 400 570 1 047224
45M38370 38 250 370 1 047231
45M38570 38 400 570 1 047248
45M42370 42 250 370 1 047255
45M42570 42 400 570 1 047262
PRODUCT CODE Ø (mm) DRILLING DEPTH (mm) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) QTY BARCODE*
SDS MAX HAMMER DRILL: Quad Carbide Tip — SDS Max Shank
SDS MULTIFIT CHISEL: 20mm Flat Chisel — SDS Plus Shank
SDS MULTIFIT BULL POINT: SDS Plus Shank

TOOL STEEL
USE: SDS PLUS SUITABLE FOR USE WITH ALL SDS PLUS SHANKS
Hang Pack
45MMFP Bull Point 250 1 063163
SDS MULTIFIT BULL POINT: SDS Max Bull Point
SANDBLASTED
TOOL STEEL
USE: SDS PLUS SUITABLE FOR USE WITH ALL SDS PLUS SHANKS
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au DRILLING  SYSTEMS 8584
DRILLING
Systems
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Card Hang Pack
44S04 4 75 1 440018
44S05 5 85 1 440025
44S05150 5 150 1 440032
44S055 5.5 85 1 440049
44S055150 5.5 150 1 051818
44S06 6 100 1 440056
44S06150 6 150 1 440063
44S065 6.5 100 1 440070
44S065150 6.5 150 1 440087
44S07 7 100 1 440100
44S08 8 120 1 440117
44S08150 8 150 1 440124
44S08200 8 200 1 440131
44S10 10 120 1 440155
44S10150 10 150 1 440162
44S10200 10 200 1 440179
44S10400 10 400 1 440186
44S11 11 150 1 440193
44S12 12 150 1 440209
44S12200 12 200 1 440216
44S13 12.7 150 1 440223
44S13400 12.7 400 1 440230
44S14200 14 200 1 440247
44S16 16 150 1 440254
44S16200 16 200 1 440261
44S16400 16 400 1 440278
44S20 20 160 1 440285
44S20400 20 400 1 440292
44S22 22 160 1 440308
44S25 25 160 1 440322
PRODUCT CODE Ø (mm) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) QTY BARCODE*
MASONRY HAMMER DRILL: Straight Shank CHROME

44G06 6 75 1 233177
44G065 6.5 75 1 233184
44G08 8 75 1 233191
44G10 10 75 1 233207
44G12 12 75 1 233214
PRODUCT CODE Ø (mm)
DRILLING DEPTH
(mm)
OVERALL LENGTH
(MM)
QTY BARCODE*
ULTRA HAMMER DRILL: Quad Carbide Tip — SDS Plus Shank
SANDBLASTED
TOOL STEEL
Hang Pack
45U07110 7 50 110 1 204597
45U07160 7 100 160 1 204603
45U08110 8 50 110 1 103487
45U08160 8 100 160 1 103494
45U08210 8 150 210 1 204610
45U08250 8 200 250 1 204627
45U10110 10 50 110 1 204634
45U10160 10 100 160 1 103500
45U10210 10 150 210 1 103517
45U10250 10 200 250 1 204641
45U10410 10 350 410 1 204658
45U11250 11 200 250 1 080443
45U12160 12 100 160 1 103524
45U12210 12 150 210 1 103531
45U12250 12 200 250 1 204665
45U12410 12 350 410 1 204672
45U13250 13 200 250 1 204689
45U13410 13 350 410 1 204696
45U14210 14 150 210 1 204702
45U14250 14 200 250 1 204719
45U14410 14 350 410 1 021316
45U15210 15 150 210 1 450260
45U15250 15 200 250 1 450277
45U16160 16 100 160 1 103548
45U16210 16 150 210 1 103555
45U16250 16 200 250 1 204726
45U16410 16 350 410 1 204733
45U18250 18 200 250 1 204740
45U18410 18 350 410 1 204757
45U19250 19 200 250 1 002179
45U19410 19 350 410 1 002186
45U20210 20 150 210 1 204764
45U20250 20 200 250 1 204771
45U20410 20 350 410 1 204788
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au DRILLING  SYSTEMS 8786
DRILLING
Systems
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862

ChangeChange
43EDQ14
METAL
™
14
mm
RANGE
6-13
mm
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au DRILLING  SYSTEMS 9392
DRILLING
Systems
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Plastic Hang Pack
43Z01 1 10 023785
43Z015 1.5 10 023792
43Z02 2 10 023808
43Z025 2.5 10 023815
43Z03 3 10 023822
43Z035 3.5 10 023839
43Z04 4 10 023846
43Z045 4.5 10 023853
43Z05 5 10 023860
43Z055 5.5 10 023877
43Z06 6 10 023884
43Z065 6.5 10 023891
43Z07 7 10 023907
43Z075 7.5 10 023914
43Z08 8 10 023921
43Z085 8.5 10 023938
43Z09 9 10 023945
43Z095 9.5 10 023952
43Z10 10 10 023969
43Z105 10.5 5 023976
43Z11 11 5 023983
43Z115 11.5 5 023990
43Z12 12 5 024003
43Z125 12.5 5 024010
43Z13 13 5 024027
Card Hang Pack
43SZ01 1.0 1 438510
43SZ015 1.5 1 438527
43SZ02 2.0 1 438534
43SZ025 2.5 1 438541
43SZ03 3.0 1 438558
43SZ035 3.5 1 438565
43SZ04 4.0 1 438572
43SZ045 4.5 1 438589
43SZ05 5.0 1 438596
43SZ055 5.5 1 438602
43SZ06 6.0 1 438619
43SZ065 6.5 1 438626
43SZ07 7.0 1 438633
43SZ075 7.5 1 438640
43SZ08 8.0 1 438657
43SZ085 8.5 1 438664
43SZ09 9.0 1 438671
43SZ095 9.5 1 438688
43SZ10 10.0 1 438695
43SZ105 10.5 1 438701
43SZ11 11.0 1 438718
43SZ115 11.5 1 438725
43SZ12 12.0 1 438732
43SZ125 12.5 1 438749
43SZ13 13.0 1 438756
PRODUCT CODE Ø (mm) QTY BARCODE*
HSS JOBBER DRILL: Metric — M2 HS Steel — Ground Flute BRIGHT
HS
S J

88MS5 16; 20; 22; 25; 32 5 232521
NEW RANGE
Bulk Pack
43D30 NO. 30 10 023679
43D20 NO. 20 10 023662
43D11 NO. 11 10 023655
43D08 1/8 10 023648
Bulk Pack
43B30 NO. 30 10 023624
43B20 NO. 20 10 023617
43B11 NO. 11 10 023600
43B08 1/8 10 023594
Bulk Pack
43J30 NO. 30 10 023716
Card Hang Pack
43SD30 NO. 30 1 438787
43SD20 NO. 20 1 438770
43SD11 NO. 11 1 438763
Card Hang Pack
43SB30 NO. 30 1 438794
43SB20 NO. 20 1 438800
43SB11 NO. 11 1 438817
PRODUCT CODE Ø (") QTY BARCODE*
HSS JOBBER DRILL: Imperial — M2 HS Steel — Double End
HSS JOBBER DRILL: Imperial — M2 HS Steel — Single End
HSS JOBBER DRILL: Imperial — M2 HS Steel — Wire Gauge

K
91
14
46
H
K
91
07
Heavy Duty Frame
47HF
Heavy Duty Kit Wise
Hacksaw
1 470008
KUT WISE HACKSAW
Blister Hang Pack
46H014 14 1 047347
46H016 16 1 047354
46H017 17 1 047361
46H019 19 1 047378
46H020 20 1 047385
46H021 21 1 047392
46H022 22 1 047408
46H024 24 1 047415
46H025 25 1 047422
46H027 27 1 047439
46H029 29 1 047446
46H030 30 1 047453
46H032 32 1 047460
46H033 33 1 047477
46H035 35 1 047484
46H037 37 1 047491
46H038 38 1 047507
46H040 40 1 047514
46H041 41 1 047521
46H043 43 1 047538
46H044 44 1 047545
46H046 46 1 047552
46H048 48 1 047569
46H051 51 1 047576
46H052 52 1 047583
46H054 54 1 047590
46H057 57 1 047606
46H059 59 1 047613
46H060 60 1 047620
46H064 64 1 047637
46H065 65 1 047644
46H070 70 1 047651
46H076 76 1 047668
46H079 79 1 047675
46H083 83 1 047682
46H086 86 1 047699
46H089 89 1 047705
46H092 92 1 047712
46H095 95 1 047729
46H098 98 1 047736
46H102 102 1 047743
46H108 108 1 047750
46H114 114 1 047767
46H121 121 1 047774
46H127 127 1 047781
46H140 140 1 047798
46H152 152 1 047804
PRODUCT CODE Ø (mm) QTY BARCODE*
KUT WISE HOLESAW BLADES: Metric — High Speed Steel